Individual Best Times (All Time)

Helena Gimeno - (754276) - Swinton SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.51
31.05
31.18
31.26
31.28
31.62
31.76
33.30

52.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.62
31.05
31.18
31.26
31.28
30.51
31.76
33.30

52.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
487
480
477
476
461
455
394
103

WA Pts
461
487
480
477
476
513
455

103

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

05/10/13
17/05/14
16/03/14
25/01/14
11/01/14
04/10/14
12/01/13
18/03/12
24/01/09

Date

04/10/14
17/05/14
16/03/14
25/01/14
11/01/14
05/10/13
12/01/13
18/03/12
24/01/09

Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Lancashire County Championships

Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Lancashire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Mt

Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Lancashire County Championships

Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Lancashire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Mt

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



