Individual Best Times (All Time)

Helena Gimeno - (754276) - Swinton SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.51	513	Н	05/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
31.05	487	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
31.18	480	Н	16/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
31.26	477	Н	25/01/14	Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
31.28	476	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
31.62	461	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
31.76	455	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
33.30	394	Н	18/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
52.04	103	Н	24/01/09	City of Leeds New Year Mt	Leeds	Co Salford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.62	461	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
31.05	487	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
31.18	480	Н	16/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
31.26	477	Н	25/01/14	Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
31.28	476	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
30.51	513	Н	05/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
31.76	455	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
33.30	394	Н	18/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
52.04	103	Н	24/01/09	City of Leeds New Year Mt	Leeds	Co Salford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS